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15 Jones Hall

Yes, monthly, first Thursday of each month

4-H Educational Meeting

Thursday, June 5, 2025 
at 6:30pm
Thursday, July 3, 2025
at 6:30pm

Thursday, September 4, 2025
at 6:30pm
Thursday, October  2, 2025
at 6:30pm
Thursday, November 6, 2025
at 6:30pm

August ( will try to pick another date TBD)

Thursday, December 4, 2025
at 6:30pm

Thursday, February 5, 2026 
at 6:30pm

Thursday,March 5, 2026
at 6:30pm
Thursday, April 2, 2026
at 6:30pm
Thursday, May 7, 2026
at 6:30pm

January date lands on a holiday, TBD




